27 February 1991 Wednesday

33rd Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
LAST GIRL(2)

POKER-D-AS(3)
NEHTER 1(6)
TANKUT(1)
YILDIRAY(4)
LADY SERA(7)

MUFLIS(5)

1)20¢

Age
4yo chm

6yobh
7yobh
8yochh
S5yochh
6yo bm

3yobc

Sire

DERSIM- OAKS GR_

AFAYOON (IRE) - NESRN|
RUNNING MLLL (GB) - FLORS
EASTERN STAR: - NAZLIM
MUVMY'S GAME (GB) - NAICHE (GB)

ERHAN - FARAFIELD (IR

Race Result

Condition-6
2)8¢%
Dam Weight Jockey
61,5 AKILIC SED. KUMOVA

62  BKONUK HAL. YUNAK

62  SAMHBASI  GAN.KARABUCAK
59 RTETK LEV. KALUSTYAN
62 AKARAKUS  CEMKILCI

57,5 D.MUTLU AHM TOKDEMR

50 GGUL DiN. CEBECI

3)4t
Owner
NAMGUL

C.SAV
NAMGUL
ZNERGIN

R.ORGEN

N.SACDOKEN

2000 Fiber Sand

Trainer

2.11.64

2.14.16

2.15.16

2.15.24

2.16.12

2.16.24

2.17.68

4)2¢

Adana Racecourse (17th Day)

Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

2,00
4,95
245
20,60
2545
10,30

4,15

2

3



